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Women / 4P / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malley Goodwin549
Infinite Bounds

8.875 9.725 9.4009.450 37.450
5 1 4 3T 1T

1T

Sunny Crowell559
Ridgewood

9.150 9.275 9.6509.375 37.450
2 8T 6 1 1T

1T

Danielle Garretson475
Texas Champion

9.050 9.100 9.4009.500 37.050
3T 10 3 3T 2 

2 

Piper Story503
Precision

8.900 9.400 9.1009.575 36.975
4 4 1T 8 3 

3 

Katelyn Gesell474
Texas Champion

8.525 9.375 9.3509.550 36.800
11 5 2 4 4 

4 

Sarah Dolliff502
Precision

8.750 9.575 9.0009.250 36.575
7 2 9 10 5 

5 

Megan June546
Kurt Thomas

8.650 9.225 8.9759.575 36.425
9 9 1T 11 6 

6 

Baylee Law500
Precision

8.250 9.350 9.2259.575 36.400
13T 6 1T 7 7T

7T

Samantha Senak515
United Elite

9.050 9.500 9.3258.525 36.400
3T 3 14 5 7T

7T

Morgan Maniloff548
Infinite Bounds

8.700 9.325 9.4258.775 36.225
8 7 12 2 8 

8 

Mia Henington550
Infinite Bounds

8.600 9.275 9.2508.850 35.975
10 8T 11 6 9 

9 

Mariana Garcia514
United Elite

8.500 9.025 8.9009.275 35.700
12T 11 8 12 10 

10 

Graysen Malek410
Texas Best

8.800 8.650 8.8509.350 35.650
6 14 7 13 11 

11 

Janiyah Jones501
Precision

9.175 8.975 8.6008.625 35.375
1 12 13 15 12 

12 

Ana Simpson557
Ridgewood

8.250 8.700 9.0508.900 34.900
13T 13 10 9 13 

13 

Kyli Embry499
Precision

8.250 8.200 8.6259.400 34.475
13T 15 5 14 14 

14 

Sierra Hostutler527
NE Texas Elite

8.500 7.600 8.5258.225 32.850
12T 16 15 16 15 

15 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics


